cor 3 MONTEALVAR

VALDELUZ

TORNEO GOLF ENTRE AMIGOS 26.02.2023

Fecha Listado: 26/02/2023
Hora Listado: 17:09:55

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)
SENIOR TGEA 26.02.2023 (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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FERRER FIGUEROA, DIEGO
JUSDADO AMICH, GUILLERMO
ALONSO BUELTA, AGUSTIN
CONTRERAS BARRIOS, PEDRO JU
MARTINEZ MENCHERO, ENRIQUE
SUAREZ DE FIGUEROA DIEZ, JU
GONZALO RAMIREZ, ALBERTO JO
GIL CAJA, GUILLERMO

YACOBI NICOLAS, PABLO

PUCHE MARTINEZ, JUAN
BORRALLO ALVAREZ, JOSE LUIS
NOTARIO MENDOZA, JUAN

ARIAS FERIA, PEDRO

TEMINO DIAZ, EMILIO

ORIVE LOPEZ-ALTUNA, RICARDO
CORCHADO PINILLA, PEDRO
PEREZ MATEOS, JAVIER

MIERA PUENTE, JORGE VICENTE

CLUB

LOMAS BOSQUE
FEDERACION CATA
GOLF PARK

GOLF PARK
GOLFDEGOLFOS
GOLF SANTA MARI
RCG GUADALMINA
FEDERACION MADR
PUERTA HIERRO
FEDERACION MADR
PAL NEGRALEJO
COSTA BALLENA
FEDERACION MADR
GOLF LAS CALDAS
GOLF CANDELEDA
RSHECC

GOLF PARK

CLUB MATALENAS

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

19,4
23,8
26,5
8,9

20,4
16,6
24,5
15,1
18,0
19,7
26,5
19,9
27,2
24,7
20,2
14,9
31,2
28,0
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FECHA: 26/02/2023 CODIGO: 883423334
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